
Item Qty Product Description

1 1 I143673201-01 Icon #1 - ASP_eq2025_cfg1 LOT1

2 14 P52499-B21 HPE DL360 Gen11 8SFF CTO Server

3 14 P52499-B21#B19 HPE DL360 Gen11 8SFF CTO Server

4 28 P67081-B21 INT Xeon-G 6542Y CPU for HPE

5 28 P67081-B21#0D1 Factory integrated

6 168 P64707-B21 HPE 64GB 2Rx4 PC5-5600B-R Smart Kit

7 168 P64707-B21#0D1 Factory integrated

8 14 P48895-B21 HPE DL360 G11 8SFF x1 U.3 TM BP Kit

9 14 P48895-B21#0D1 Factory integrated

10 28 P40506-B21 HPE 960GB SAS RI SFF BC VS MV SSD

11 28 P40506-B21#0D1 Factory Integrated

12 14 P26259-B21 BCM 57412 10GbE 2p SFP+ Adptr

13 14 P26259-B21#0D1 Factory Integrated

14 14 R2E09A HPE SN1610Q 32Gb 2p FC HBA

15 14 R2E09A#0D1 Factory Integrated

16 14 P01366-B21 HPE 96W Smart Stg Li-ion Batt 145mm Kit

17 14 P01366-B21#0D1 Factory Integrated

18 14 P48918-B21 HPE DL360 Gen11 Stg Cntrl Enable Cbl Kit

19 14 P48918-B21#0D1 Factory integrated

20 14 P58335-B21 HPE MR408i-o Gen11 SPDM Storage Cntlr

21 14 P58335-B21#0D1 Factory Integrated

22 14 P51181-B21 BCM 5719 1Gb 4p BASE-T OCP Adptr
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23 14 P51181-B21#0D1 Factory Integrated

24 14 P48908-B21 HPE DL3X0 Gen11 1U High Perf Fan Kit

25 14 P48908-B21#0D1 Factory integrated

26 28 P38995-B21 HPE 800W FS Plat Ht Plg LH Pwr Sply Kit

27 28 P38995-B21#0D1 Factory Integrated

28 14 BD505A HPE iLO Adv 1-svr Lic 3yr Support

29 14 BD505A#0D1 Factory Integrated

30 14 S1A05A HPE Cmp Cloud Mgmt Srv FIO Enablement

31 14 P48830-B21 HPE DL3XX Gen11 CPU2/OCP2 x8 Enable Kit

32 14 P48830-B21#0D1 Factory integrated

33 14 P52416-B21 HPE DL360 Gen11 OROC TM Cbl Kit

34 14 P52416-B21#0D1 Factory integrated

35 14 P35876-B21 HPE CE Mark Removal FIO Enable Kit

36 28 P48905-B21 HPE DL360 Gen11 High Perf Heat Sink Kit

37 28 P48905-B21#0D1 Factory integrated

38 14 P52341-B21 HPE DL3XX Gen11 Easy Install Rail 3 Kit

39 14 P52341-B21#0D1 Factory integrated

40 14 R7A12AAE HPE COM Enh 5yr Up ProLiant SaaS

41 28 QK734A HPE Premier Flex LC/LC OM4 2f 5m Cbl

42 1 HU4B2A5 HPE 5Y Tech Care Basic SVC

43 14 HU4B2A5#R2M HPE iLO Advanced Non Blade Support

44 14 HU4B2A500DJ HPE DL360 Gen11 Support

45 28 J9283D Aruba 10G SFP+ to SFP+ 3m DAC Cable
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46 1 I143673202-01 Icon #2 - ASP_eq2025_cfg1_LOT2

47 1 P52535-B21 HPE DL380 Gen11 24SFF NC CTO Svr

48 1 P52535-B21#B19 HPE DL380 Gen11 24SFF NC CTO Svr

49 2 P67081-B21 INT Xeon-G 6542Y CPU for HPE

50 2 P67081-B21#0D1 Factory integrated

51 8 P64707-B21 HPE 64GB 2Rx4 PC5-5600B-R Smart Kit

52 8 P64707-B21#0D1 Factory integrated

53 2 P40506-B21 HPE 960GB SAS RI SFF BC VS MV SSD

54 2 P40506-B21#0D1 Factory Integrated

55 18 P64844-B21 HPE 1.92T NVMeRI SFF BC U.3ST V2 MV SSD

56 18 P64844-B21#0D1 Factory integrated

57 1 P26259-B21 BCM 57412 10GbE 2p SFP+ Adptr

58 1 P26259-B21#0D1 Factory Integrated

59 1 P47184-B21 HPE SR932i-p Gen11 SPDM Storage Cntlr

60 1 P47184-B21#0D1 Factory Integrated

61 1 P01366-B21 HPE 96W Smart Stg Li-ion Batt 145mm Kit

62 1 P01366-B21#0D1 Factory Integrated

63 1 P48918-B21 HPE DL360 Gen11 Stg Cntrl Enable Cbl Kit

64 1 P48918-B21#0D1 Factory integrated

65 1 P51181-B21 BCM 5719 1Gb 4p BASE-T OCP Adptr

66 1 P51181-B21#0D1 Factory Integrated

67 2 P38997-B21 HPE 1600W FS Plat Ht Plg LH Pwr Sply Kit

68 2 P38997-B21#0D1 FACTORY INTEGRATED

69 1 BD505A HPE iLO Adv 1-svr Lic 3yr Support



70 1 BD505A#0D1 Factory Integrated

71 1 S1A05A HPE Cmp Cloud Mgmt Srv FIO Enablement

72 1 P51911-B21 HPE DL360 Gen11 CPU1/OCP2 x8 Enable Kit

73 1 P51911-B21#0D1 Factory integrated

74 1 P54874-B21 HPE DL380 Gen11 8SFF Retimer/-P Cbl Kit

75 1 P54874-B21#0D1 Factory integrated

76 1 P35876-B21 HPE CE Mark Removal FIO Enable Kit

77 2 P48818-B21 HPE DL380/DL560 G11 High Perf 2U HS Kit

78 2 P48818-B21#0D1 Factory integrated

79 1 P52341-B21 HPE DL3XX Gen11 Easy Install Rail 3 Kit

80 1 P52341-B21#0D1 Factory integrated

81 1 R7A12AAE HPE COM Enh 5yr Up ProLiant SaaS

82 2 QK734A HPE Premier Flex LC/LC OM4 2f 5m Cbl

83 1 HU4B2A5 HPE 5Y Tech Care Basic SVC

84 1 HU4B2A5#R2M HPE iLO Advanced Non Blade Support

85 1 HU4B2A500DK HPE DL380 Gen11 Support

86 2 J9283D Aruba 10G SFP+ to SFP+ 3m DAC Cable
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87 1 I143673203-01 Icon #3 - ASP_eq2025_cfg1_LOT3

88 4 ZU715A HPE Virtual Rack

89 4 S0B84A HPE AL STG MP B10100 Base Configuration

90 4 S0B84A#0D1 Factory Integrated

91 4 S3Q02A HPE Alletra Stg ArcusOS /TB 5yr LTU

92 4 S3Q02A#0D1 Factory Integrated



93 4 581817-B21 Configurator Defined Build Instructions

94 4 R7C75A HPE Alletra STG MP 10000 2U Chassis

95 4 R7C75A#0D1 Factory Integrated

96 8 S0S39A HPE AL STG MP B10140 100GbE Cntrl Node

97 8 S0S39A#0D1 Factory Integrated

98 8 R7C90A HPE Alletra STG MP 32/64Gb 4p FC HBA

99 8 R7C90A#0D1 Factory Integrated

100 32 Q2P62A HPE 32Gb SFP28 SW E Temp 1-pack PT XCVR

101 32 Q2P62A#0D1 Factory Integrated

102 16 S2A68A HPE Alletra STG MP 100GbE 2p OCP HBA

103 16 S2A68A#0D1 Factory Integrated

104 8 R7C76A HPE Alletra STG MP C14 1600W AC PS

105 8 R7C76A#0D1 Factory Integrated

106 72 R9H68A HPE Alletra STG MP 7.68TB NVMe SED SSD

107 72 R9H68A#0D1 Factory Integrated

108 4 R9R52A HPE C13 - C14 250V Blk 1.4m WW Pwr Cord

109 4 R9R52A#0D1 Factory Integrated

110 4 R9S00A HPE C13 - C14 250V Gry 1.4m WW Pwr Cord

111 4 R9S00A#0D1 Factory Integrated

112 4 S1J10A HPE Alletra STG MP 10001 NVMe CTO Shelf

113 4 S1J10A#0D1 Factory Integrated

114 8 R7C76A HPE Alletra STG MP C14 1600W AC PS

115 8 R7C76A#0D1 Factory Integrated

116 8 S1R28A HPE Alletra STG MP 10010 Shelf Node



117 8 S1R28A#0D1 Factory Integrated

118 8 S2A68A HPE Alletra STG MP 100GbE 2p OCP HBA

119 8 S2A68A#0D1 Factory Integrated

120 72 R9H68A HPE Alletra STG MP 7.68TB NVMe SED SSD

121 72 R9H68A#0D1 Factory Integrated

122 4 R9R52A HPE C13 - C14 250V Blk 1.4m WW Pwr Cord

123 4 R9R52A#0D1 Factory Integrated

124 4 R9S00A HPE C13 - C14 250V Gry 1.4m WW Pwr Cord

125 4 R9S00A#0D1 Factory Integrated

126 8 R8M59A HPE 100Gb QSFP28/QSFP28 0.5m DAC

127 8 R8M59A#0D1 Factory Integrated

128 8 R9F77A Aruba 100G QSFP28 to QSFP28 1m DAC HPE

129 8 R9F77A#B01 Aruba 100G QSFP28 to QSFP28 1m DAC HPE

130 4 S0A98A HPE Stg Data Encryption LTU

131 4 S0A98A#0D1 FACTORY INTEGRATED

132 4 S0U79A HPE Alletra STG MP CDM BT Conn Kit

133 4 S0U79A#B01 HPE Alletra STG MP CDM BT Conn Kit

134 32 QK734A HPE Premier Flex LC/LC OM4 2f 5m Cbl

135 32 QK734A#0D1 Factory Integrated

136 1104 S3Q02AAE HPE AL STG MP B10000 /TB 5yr SW/Sup SaaS

137 4 H38NHAS HPE GreenLake for Block Storage SVC

138 1 HU4A6A5 HPE 5Y Tech Care Essential SVC

139 4 HU4A6A5008W HPE Alletra Stg MP Base Config Supp

140 4 HU4A6A5008L HPE Alletra Storage MP 2U Chassis Supp



141 8 HU4A6A5008P HPE Alletra Stg MP 32/64 4pt FC HBA Supp

142 144 HU4A6A5008T HPE Alletra Stg MP 7.68TB NVMe SSD Supp

143 8 HU4A6A5008X HPE Alletra STG MP Block Shelf Node Supp

144 8 HU4A6A5008Y HPE Alletra STG MP 32c Blck CntrlNd Supp

145 4 HU4A6A5008Z HPE Alletra STG MP NVMe CTO Shelf Supp

146 24 HU4A6A5009A HPE Alletra STG MP 100GbE 2p OCPHBA Supp

147 1 HA124A1 HPE Technical Installation Startup SVC

148 4 HA124A1#VZJ HPE AlletraSTG MP B10000 DrvEncl Fld SVC

149 4 HA124A1#VZW HPE Alletra Storage Arcus OS Startup SVC

150 4 HA124A1#VZS HPE Alletra STG MPB10000 2NFld Srtup SVC
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151 1 I143673204-01 Icon #4 - ASP_eq2025_cfg1_LOT4

152 2 ZU715A HPE Virtual Rack

153 2 S1R06A HPE AL STG MP B10200 Base Configuration

154 2 S1R06A#0D1 Factory Integrated

155 2 S3Q02A HPE Alletra Stg ArcusOS /TB 5yr LTU

156 2 S3Q02A#0D1 Factory Integrated

157 2 581817-B21 Configurator Defined Build Instructions

158 4 R7C75A HPE Alletra STG MP 10000 2U Chassis

159 4 R7C75A#0D1 Factory Integrated

160 8 R7D03A HPE Alletra STG MP B10240 Cntrl Node

161 8 R7D03A#0D1 Factory Integrated

162 8 R7C90A HPE Alletra STG MP 32/64Gb 4p FC HBA

163 8 R7C90A#0D1 Factory Integrated



164 32 Q2P62A HPE 32Gb SFP28 SW E Temp 1-pack PT XCVR

165 32 Q2P62A#0D1 Factory Integrated

166 16 S2A68A HPE Alletra STG MP 100GbE 2p OCP HBA

167 16 S2A68A#0D1 Factory Integrated

168 8 R7C76A HPE Alletra STG MP C14 1600W AC PS

169 8 R7C76A#0D1 Factory Integrated

170 4 R9R52A HPE C13 - C14 250V Blk 1.4m WW Pwr Cord

171 4 R9R52A#0D1 Factory Integrated

172 4 R9S00A HPE C13 - C14 250V Gry 1.4m WW Pwr Cord

173 4 R9S00A#0D1 Factory Integrated

174 6 S1J10A HPE Alletra STG MP 10001 NVMe CTO Shelf

175 6 S1J10A#0D1 Factory Integrated

176 12 R7C76A HPE Alletra STG MP C14 1600W AC PS

177 12 R7C76A#0D1 Factory Integrated

178 12 S1R28A HPE Alletra STG MP 10010 Shelf Node

179 12 S1R28A#0D1 Factory Integrated

180 12 S2A68A HPE Alletra STG MP 100GbE 2p OCP HBA

181 12 S2A68A#0D1 Factory Integrated

182 108 R9H69A HPE Alletra STG MP 15.36TB NVMe SED SSD

183 108 R9H69A#0D1 Factory Integrated

184 6 R9R52A HPE C13 - C14 250V Blk 1.4m WW Pwr Cord

185 6 R9R52A#0D1 Factory Integrated

186 6 R9S00A HPE C13 - C14 250V Gry 1.4m WW Pwr Cord

187 6 R9S00A#0D1 Factory Integrated



188 4 S1R08A HPE Alletra STG MP 32p 100GbE Swch Bdl

189 4 S1R08A#0D1 Factory Integrated

190 4 S3L68A HPE C13 - C14 250V Blk 2m WW Pwr Cord

191 4 S3L68A#0D1 Factory Integrated

192 4 S3L69A HPE C13 - C14 250V Gry 2m WW Pwr Cord

193 4 S3L69A#0D1 Factory Integrated

194 56 R9F76A Aruba 100G QSFP28 to QSFP28 2m AOC HPE

195 56 R9F76A#B01 Aruba 100G QSFP28 to QSFP28 2m AOC HPE

196 2 S0A98A HPE Stg Data Encryption LTU

197 2 S0A98A#0D1 FACTORY INTEGRATED

198 2 S0A95A HPE Sw Pair Instal Kit w/4U Cbl Tray

199 2 S0A95A#0D1 Factory Integrated

200 2 S0U79A HPE Alletra STG MP CDM BT Conn Kit

201 2 S0U79A#B01 HPE Alletra STG MP CDM BT Conn Kit

202 32 QK734A HPE Premier Flex LC/LC OM4 2f 5m Cbl

203 32 QK734A#0D1 Factory Integrated

204 1658 S3Q02AAE HPE AL STG MP B10000 /TB 5yr SW/Sup SaaS

205 1 HU4B2A5 HPE 5Y Tech Care Basic SVC

206 2 HU4B2A5008W HPE Alletra Stg MP Base Config Supp

207 4 HU4B2A5008L HPE Alletra Storage MP 2U Chassis Supp

208 8 HU4B2A5008P HPE Alletra Stg MP 32/64 4pt FC HBA Supp

209 108 HU4B2A5008U HPE Alletra Stg MP 15.36TB NVMe SSD Supp

210 12 HU4B2A5008X HPE Alletra STG MP Block Shelf Node Supp

211 6 HU4B2A5008Z HPE Alletra STG MP NVMe CTO Shelf Supp



212 28 HU4B2A5009A HPE Alletra STG MP 100GbE 2p OCPHBA Supp

213 8 HU4B2A500GN HPE AL STG MP 32c Clstr BlkCntrl Nd Supp

214 4 HU4B2A500HV HPE Alletra STG MP 32p 100G Swh Bdl Supp

215 2 H38NHAS HPE GreenLake for Block Storage SVC

216 1 HA124A1 HPE Technical Installation Startup SVC

217 6 HA124A1#VZJ HPE AlletraSTG MP B10000 DrvEncl Fld SVC

218 2 HA124A1#V1Q HPE Alletra STG MPB10000BkedSwch Fld SVC

219 2 HA124A1#VZW HPE Alletra Storage Arcus OS Startup SVC

220 2 HA124A1#VZT HPE Alletra STG MPB10000 Swch 4N Fld SVC
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